
Skin Fade

HAIRCUT & BEARD TRIM

HAIR
Classic Haircut
[Consultation, cut wash and style. Clean and simple – 30- 40 mins]

Buzz Cut
[One Grade Clipper only cut - sides & top – 20 mins] 

 
[Under 12- 30 mins] 

Colouring
[Natural look hair colouring- 60+ minutes] 

BEARDS

     

   

135

80

85

160

350

425

Light Beard Trim

Line It Up

Traditional Hot Towel
[Straight razor clean shave with hot towel finish – 30 mins]

Stache Trim
[Straight up Moustache trim- 10 minutes]

Colour
[Natural look beard colouring - 30 minutes]  

EXTRAS

5

195

 

   

 

[Haircut with a skin or taper fade on back & sides – 45 mins]

Little Chap Haircut

Keratin Treatment
[Hair straightening treatment- 60+ minutes] 

[Trim for the shorter beard, line up and one grade clipper cut only – 15 mins]

Bespoke Beard Trim
[For the long beard. Trimmed, reshaped, hot towel finish - 20 mins]

[Refine the lines. Straight razor line up for neck and cheek lines only – 10 mins]

 

110

45

75

270

110

35

30

30

90

30

60

95


