HAIR					
Classic Haircut [Consultation, cut wash and style. Clean and simple - 30- 40 mins]  Skin Fade [Haircut with a skin or taper fade on back & sides - 45 mins]					135
				160	
Buzz Cut [One Grade Clipper only cut - sides & top - 20 mins]					85
Little Chap Haircut [Under 12- 30 mins]				from	80
Colouring [Natural look hair colouring- 60-	⊦ minutes]			from	350
Keratin Treatment [Hair straightening treatment- 60+ minutes]				from 42	
BEARDS					
Light Beard Trim	up and one g	rade clipper cut only – 15 m	nins]		75
Bespoke Beard Trim [For the long beard. Trimmed, reshaped, hot towel finish - 20 mins]					110
Line It Up [Refine the lines. Straight razor line up for neck and cheek lines only - 10 mins]  Traditional Hot Towel Shave [Straight razor clean shave with hot towel finish - 30 mins]				4	45
					110
Stache Trim [Straight up Moustache trim-	10 minutes]				35
Colour [Natural look beard colouring - 30 minutes]				fror	n 95
EXTRAS					
Nose Wax	30	Ear Wax	30	Hair Tattoo	375
Eyebrow Threading	30	Under Eye Treatmen	t 60	Chaps grooming package	270

Scalp Treatment

Fresh Faced Facial - 20 mins 90

95

Blow dry and style

85